globe-benelux.nl
Manual
Compact Piston Air Motor
RM006
ATEX certified
II 2G Ex h IIC T5 Gb
II 2D Ex h IIIC T100°C Db
Globe Airmotors | Boerhaaveweg 9-11 | NL - 2408 AD Alphen a/d Rijn | Tel +31 172 426 608 | info@globe-benelux.nl
2 · · 3MANUAL | Compact Piston Air Motor RM006 | ATEX certified MANUAL | Compact Piston Air Motor RM006 | ATEX certified
Inhoud
Approvals 2
Ordering Code 2
Information 4
 Operating Principle 4
Advantages And Applications 5
Operation 6
 Operating Conditions 6
 Installation 7
 Warranty 7
 Maintenance 8
 Motor Types 8
 Performance Regulation 9
Pneumatic Control 10
Performance 11
Air Consumption 12
Load Diagrams 13
Dimensions 14
Parts List 16
 RM006-SXA 16
 RM006-IXA 18
 RM006-SFA 20
 RM006-IFA 22
Special Types 24
Benchmarking 25
ATEX Certification 26
CE certification 27